Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2558 | Morning

46562
14399
14398
14397
14396
14395
15760
14359
14360
14361
23189
14362
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
46237
46238
8772

8771

49369
8756

8755

8754

8638

8784

8783

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Maroondah Hwy/Exeter Rd

Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd

Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd

Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd
Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd

Roymar Ct/Brushy Park Rd

Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd

Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd
Toppings Rd/Homestead (west) Rd

Jumping Creek Rd/Homestead (west) Rd

19 Jumping Creek Rd

Yarra Rd/Jumping Creek Rd
Toppings Rd/Yarra Rd
Dawes Rd/Yarra Rd
Homestead Rd/Yarra Rd

St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd

285 Yarra Rd

Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd
Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd
Mckerral Pl/Yarra Rd
James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd
Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd
Midhurst Rd/Plymouth Rd
Sandgate Ave/Plymouth Rd
Yarra Valley Grammar/Kalinda Rd
Chesney Dr/Kalinda Rd

26 Kalinda Rd

Maroondah Hwy/Kalinda Rd
Burnt Bridge Shopping Centre
Oban Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Seares Dr/Maroondah Hwy

07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:55
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07

8782
8289
8445
8447
8446
8734
8733
8732
8731
8730
12804
12803
12802
8282

Everard Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Ringwood East Station/Railway Ave
Smithdene Ave/Railway Ave
Eastfield Rd/Railway Ave
Tintern Grammar

Shasta Ave/Dublin Rd

Green St/Dublin Rd
Fremont St/Bedford Rd
Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St
Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store
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08:08
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:25

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2558 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Exeter Rd, Right Lyons Rd, Cont Brushy Park, Cont Homestead Rd, Left Jumping Creek Rd, Left Yarra Rd, Right Plymouth Rd, Left
Kalinda Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Dublin Rd, Left Railway Ave, Right Morinda St into Tintern Grammar, Left Loma St, Left Victoria St,
Cont Knaith Rd, Left Dublin Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2571 | Morning

Stop Name
11151 Mountain Gate SC/Ferntree Gully Rd
12786 Ashton Rd/Ferntree Gully Rd
12788 Windermere Dr/Ferntree Gully Rd
14417 Dairy Lane/Ferntree Gully Rd
15610 Ferntree Gully Rd/Scoresby Rd
15609 Anne Rd/Scoresby Rd
15608 Sandgate Bvd/Scoresby Rd
15607 Norma Cres/Scoresby Rd
15606 Cambden Park Pde/Scoresby Rd
15605 Hugh St/Scoresby Rd
15604 Burwood Hwy/Scoreshy Rd
17205 Applegum Cres/Scoresby Rd
17206 Fairhills High School/Scoresby Rd
19121 Salmon Rd/Scoreshy Rd
40155 Gertonia Ave/Scoresby Rd
14859 Edinburgh Rd/Boronia Rd
14860 Dinsdale Rd/Boronia Rd
14861 Sasses Ave/Boronia Rd
15168 Amesbury Ave/Boronia Rd
15170 Yorkminster Ave/Boronia Rd
15171 Ainsdale Ave/Boronia Rd
15172 Boronia Rd/Wantirna Rd
15173 Clarence Rd/Wantirna Rd
15174 Gordon Ct/Wantirna Rd
15175 Muir Ct/Wantirna Rd
12798 Great Ryrie St/Canterbury Rd
12797 Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
12796 Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd
12795 Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd
12794 Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
8286 Green St/Dublin Rd

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

07:25
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45

8287
8445
8447
8446
8449
8450
8451
8493
8494
8495
44593
8628
8629
44495

mm

Alexandra Rd/Dublin Rd
Smithdene Ave/Railway Ave
Eastfield Rd/Railway Ave
Tintern Grammar

Ware Cres/Mt Dandenong Rd
Valda Ave/Mt Dandenong Rd
Carcoola Rd/Mt Dandenong Rd
Grayling Cres/Kalinda Rd

23 Kalinda Rd

Highland Bvd/Kalinda Rd
Yarra Valley Grammar School
Narr-maen Dr/Plymouth Rd
McAdam Sq/Plymouth Rd
Luther College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

}’ Google Play

GETITON

07:46
07:48
07:48
07:50
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:57
07:57
07:58
08:00
08:03
08:04
08:05

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2571 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Tecoma
Belgrave
Selby

Menzies Creek

Belgrave =T Emerald
South <

Via Ferntree Gully Rd, Right Scoresby Rd, Left Boronia Rd, Boronia Rd, Right Wantirna Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Bedford Rd, Right
Dublin Rd, Right Knaith Rd, Cont Victoria St, Right Railway Ave, Right Morinda St into Tintern Grammar, Cont Highton St, Right Railway Ave,
Left Eastfield Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Left Diana St, Left Beaufort Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Kalinda Rd, Right into Yarra Valley
Grammar School, Right Plymouth Rd, Left into Luther College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2603 | Afternoon

8446
8449

8450

8451

8493

8494

8495

44593
8628

8629

44495
10161
46239
46240
12277
12276
12275
12274
12273
11446
12768
12775
12776
22434
12778
12779
10187
10188
10189
10190
21299

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Tintern Grammar

Ware Cres/Mt Dandenong Rd
Valda Ave/Mt Dandenong Rd
Carcoola Rd/Mt Dandenong Rd

Grayling Cres/Kalinda Rd
23 Kalinda Rd
Highland Bvd/Kalinda Rd

Yarra Valley Grammar School

Narr-maen Dr/Plymouth Rd
McAdam Sq/Plymouth Rd
Luther College

Luther College/Yarra Rd
Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd
James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd
Layfield St/Yarra Rd
Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd
Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd
285 Yarra Rd

St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd
Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd
Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd

Glenpark Dr/Brushy Park Rd

Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd

Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd

Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd
Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd
Exeter Rd/Maroondah Hwy

Maroondah Adventure Golf Park
0ld Melbourne Rd/Maroondah Hwy

East Ridge Business Park/Maroondah Hwy

Chirnside Park SC

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

15:45
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:55
15:56
15:57
16:00
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:25
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*® Google Play
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£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2603 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change at Yarra Valley Grammar for Route 2633 to Tintern Grammar ### Via Right Plymouth Rd, Left into Luther College, Left
Plymouth Rd, Left Yarra Rd, Right Jumping Creek Rd, Right Homestead Rd, Cont Brushy Park Rd, Cont Lyons Rd, Left Exeter Rd, Left
Maroondah Hwy, Left Kimberley Dr, Right into Chirnside Park SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2624 | Afternoon

Stop Name
8446 Tintern Grammar
8734 Shasta Ave/Dublin Rd
8733 Green St/Dublin Rd
12057 Aringa Ct/Canterbury Rd
12058 Heathmont Shops/Canterbury Rd
15232 Muir Ct/Wantirna Rd
15231 Clarke Dr/Wantirna Rd
15230 Selkirk Ave/Wantirna Rd
15229 Garrisson Gr/Wantirna Rd
15228 Ainsdale Ave/Boronia Rd
15226 Thaxted Pde/Boronia Rd
15225 Roxburgh Rd/Boronia Rd
15224 Boronia Rd/Stud Rd
15223 Moonah Rd/Stud Rd
15222 Studfield SC/Stud Rd
15777 Stud Rd/Coleman Rd
15776 Gateshead Dr/Coleman Rd
15775 Suffolk St/Coleman Rd
15774 Bindi St/Coleman Rd
15773 Neville St/Coleman Rd
15772 Lewis Rd/Coleman Rd
15771 Matlock Rd/Lewis Rd
15770 Kanooka Rd/Lewis Rd
15763 St Andrews Rd/Boronia Rd
15762 Dinsdale Rd/Boronia Rd
15505 Edinburgh Rd/Boronia Rd
12547 Burwood Hwy/Scoresby Rd
13963 Hugh St/Scoresby Rd
14042 Cambden Park Pde/Scoreshy Rd
14043 Beckenham Dr/Scoresby Rd
14044 Sandgate Bvd/Scoresby Rd

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:23
16:24
16:28
16:28
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:45

14045
14046
12789
14416
14415
14414

mm

Anne Rd/Scoresby Rd

Ferntree Gully Rd/Scoresby Rd

Dairy Lane/Ferntree Gully Rd

Cambden Park Pde/Ferntree Gully Rd

Aitken Ct/Ferntree Gully Rd

Mountain Gate SC/Ferntree Gully Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

}’ Google Play

GETITON
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GRS
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16:48
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Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2624 | Afternoon
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D
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Sassafras
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Sherbrooke

Via Left Loma St, Left Victoria St, Right Knaith Rd, Left Dublin Rd, Left Bedford Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Wantirna Rd, Left Boronia Rd,
Right Stud Rd, Left Coleman Rd, Left Lewis Rd, Right Boronia Rd, Right Scoresby Rd, Left Ferntree Gully Rd to Mountain Gate SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2633 | Afternoon

Stop Name
44593 Yarra Valley Grammar School
8628 Narr-maen Dr/Plymouth Rd
8629 McAdam Sg/Plymouth Rd
44495 Luther College
10161 Luther College/Yarra Rd
46239 Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd
46240 James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd
12277 Layfield St/Yarra Rd
12276 Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd
12275 Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd
12274 285 Yarra Rd
12273 St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd
12272 Brysons Rd/Yarra Rd
12271 Dawes Rd/Yarra Rd
12270 Launders Ave/Yarra Rd
11449 Dudley Rd/Jumping Creek Rd
23190 30 Jumping Creek Rd
11448 Jumping Creek Rd/Homestead (west) Rd
11447 Toppings Rd/Homestead (west) Rd
11446 Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd
12768 Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd
12775 Glenpark Dr/Brushy Park Rd
12776 Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd
22434 Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd
12778 Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd
12779 Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd
10187 Exeter Rd/Maroondah Hwy
10188 Maroondah Adventure Golf Park
10189 0ld Melbourne Rd/Maroondah Hwy
10190 East Ridge Business Park/Maroondah Hwy
bikin Billanook Way/Kimberley Dr

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

15:57
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:21
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31

21299 Chirnside Park SC

time bus locations of all services

4

GETITON
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£ Download on the
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16:32

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 2633 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change from Route 2603 at Yarra Valley Grammar ### Via Right Plymouth Rd, Left into Luther College, Left Plymouth Rd, Left
Yarra Rd, Right Jumping Creek Rd, Right Homestead Rd, Cont Brushy Park Rd, Cont Lyons Rd, Left Exeter Rd, Left Maroondah Hwy, Left
Kimberley Dr, Right into Chirnside Park SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar Tintern Grammar
Route: 3420 | Morning Route: 3420 | Morning

3N Rd 1
Ringwood Croydon

L7

North

12576 Sherbrooke Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd ~ 07:25 8932 Browns Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:48

12575 Hilton Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:25 8933 Gibbs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:49 : RipgWead - Cg‘;ﬁg"

12574 Hethersett Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:25 8934 0ld Coach Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:50 ? o " o

12573 Clarkmont Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:26 8935 Tullamore Aged Persons Home 07:50 | 2

12572 The Crescent/Mt. Dandenong TouristRd ~~ 07:26 8936 Mt Dandenong Rd/Mt. D'nong TouristRd 0751 Reily 1 Baﬂ%&m

12571 Prince St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:28 8937 Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:51 ~ro0— Rleo o ore s

12570 Sassafras PS/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:28 8938 Montrose - CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd 07:52

12097 Colehurst Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:29 8939 Canterbury Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:52 S

22496 485 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:30 8940 Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:53 } . G

12566 Cuckoo Restaurant/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd 07:31 8941 Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:53

8911 Parsons Lane/Monash Ave 07:32 8942 736 Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:54 : _ r The Basin

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd  07:34 8943 Geoffrey Dr/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:54 '. : ' -

8913 Toorak Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:35 8944 St Richards PS/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:55

8914 Summerlea Rd/Mt. Dandenong TouristRd ~ 07:36 8945 Cherylnne Cres/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:55 Y ¥

8915 St Clares Church/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd  07:36 8946 Glendale Ct/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:56 s WG] :

8916 Upalong Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:36 8947 Durham Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:56 & 7 Sogth [ D, A
8917 William Ricketts Sanctuary 07:37 11086 Liverpool Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:56 R Fernitree,Gully R e -
8918 Helen Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:37 8048 Kilsyth Shops/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:57 | . alkata— e B0

8919 1376 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:38 8949 Kilsyth Memorial Hall/Mt Dandenong Rd 07:57

8920 Wombat Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:38 8950 Shelley Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:58 TURN DIRECTIONS

8921 Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:39 8951 The Oaks/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:59

2222 :::(:i;zn;ZnF:Z/\AMI:y;Q:;;;:;i::;s;:d 2:;11 2222 ngzézgt;ﬁzzxzzgﬁ 22;22 Via Mt Dandenong Tour?st Rd, I_.eft Mt Dar.1den.ong Rd, Veer Right Mt Dandenong R.d, Right Dorset Rd, Lef’F Lincoln Rd, Right Croydon Rd,
8904 Kalorama Oval/Mt, Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:42 13505 M, Dandenong Rd/Dorset R 08:01 Left Maroondah Hwy, Right Kalinda Rd, Right into Yarra Valley Grammar School, Right Plymouth Rd, Left into Luther College

8925 Olinda Creek Rd/Mt. Dandenong TouristRd  07:43 14817 Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd 08:01

8926 Childs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:43 14825 Parry St/Dorset Rd 08:02 TO View our Iist Of Iive tracked services ViSit WWW.Venturabus.com.au

8927 Mountain View Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 07:44 14838 Frederick St/Dorset Rd 08:02 Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 4

8928 Inverness Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:44 14840 Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd 08:03

8929 1156 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:45 22756 Paris Ave/Eastfield Rd 08:04

8930 1068 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:47 8446 Tintern Grammar 08:10

8931 1054 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 07:47

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 3421 | Afternoon

8446
8447
baeae
22768
14816
14815
14814
14813
14812
9844
9843
9842
9841
9840
9839
9838
9837
9836
9835
9833
9834
9832
9831
9830
9829
22059
9826
9825
9824
9823
9822

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Tintern Grammar

Eastfield Rd/Railway Ave

Bayswater Rd/Eastfield Rd

Paris Ave/Eastfield Rd

Eastfield Rd/Dorset Rd

Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd

Frederick St/Dorset Rd

Parry St/Dorset Rd

Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd
Donald St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Jarvis Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Churchill Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Glen Dhu Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Hawthory Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Kilsyth Primary School/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Charles St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Eothen Lane/Mt. Dandenong Rd

St Richards Church/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Denman St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Balmoral St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

723 Mt. Dandenong Rd

Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Magnolia Gr/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd
Mt.Dandenong Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
Kerr Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Tullamore Aged Persons Home

Gibbs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Browns Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

16:00
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:23

9821
9820
9819
9818
9817
9816
9815
9814
9813
9812
9811
3350
9809
9808
9807
9806
9805
9804
9803
9802
9801
12088
42292
12569
12098
12099
12100
12546
22480
12548

mm

1053 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

1069 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

1113 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

Inverness Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Mountain View Rd/Mt. D’'nong Tourist Rd
Childs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Jeeves Ave/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Farringdon Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Kalorama Five Ways/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Wombat Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

Helen Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
William Ricketts Sanctuary

Upalong Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

St Clares Church/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Fenton St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Giddens Lane/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Dickens Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Dandenong Hotel/Mt. D’'nong Tourist Rd
Parsons Lane/Monash Ave

Cuckoo Restaurant/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd
Perrins Ck (south) Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
Colehurst Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Sassafras PS/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd
Prince St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

The Crescent/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Sherbrooke Community School

Hilton Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Sherbrooke Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

Z Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

L

GETITON

® Google Play

16:23
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55

Ventura | Tintern Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Tintern Grammar
Route: 3421 | Afternoon

Oban gy

Ring\;;rood
North

Croydon
South

Bayswater
North

L

Kilsyth South

~ Bayswater

The Basin

Warilirna
ST I 1 B 4 Monbulk
South 5 L
Sherbrooke
CAOH

Ferny Creek f P
Kallista — The Patch

Ferntree Gully

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Highton St, Right Railway Ave, Cont Eastfield Rd, Left Dorset Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Cont Left Mt Dandenong Rd, Right Mt
Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Monash Ave, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd to Sherbrooke Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
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https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

